Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
STEEL FRAME FOLDING
TABLE1500MM W X 750MM D X
730MM H30MM X 30MM BLACK
STEEL TUBE - LEVELLING FEET
Steel Frame Folding Table
1500mm W x 750mm D x 730mm H
30mm x 30mm Black Steel Tube - Levelling
Feet
Suitable For Heavy Duty Use - Easy To Use
Folding Mechanism
E0 Rated Melamine Board
SKU: FFT1575
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
FFT1575 Cherry
FFT1575 Grey
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
FFT1575 NO Oak
FFT1575 NW White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES